 (15.9)ø.625
A
B
.125
(9.7).38
.625 (15.9)
.20
  (9.5)ø.374
ø.156 (4)
C
3/8-40 THD
SET SCREW LOCK
5/64 (2) HEX
BROACH
5/64 (2) HEX
Dimensions [in. (mm)] Thread
Model A B C
AJS127-02H 1.23 (31.2) 0.25 (6.4) 1/4-127
AJS127-0.5H 1.43 (36.3) 0.50 (12.7) 1/4-127
AJS100-02H 1.23 (31.2) 0.25 (6.4) 1/4-100
AJS100-02H-V6 1.23 (31.2) 0.25 (6.4) 1/4-100
AJS100-0.5H 1.43 (36.3) 0.50 (12.7) 1/4-100
AJS100-0.5H-V6 1.43 (36.3) 0.50 (12.7) 1/4-100
AJS100-1H 2.10 (53.3) 1.00 (25.4) 1/4-100
AJS100-1H-V6 2.10 (53.3) 1.00 (25.4) 1/4-100
(3.2)
(5.1)